

#### **Carson Valley Chamber of Commerce Presents the**

# First Annual Holiday Decorating Contest



## December 5th, 2020 Based on Our Parade of Lights Theme

### "25 days of Christmas" Stronger Together Supporting Local

Holiday Decorating Contest for Business & Residents in the Carson Valley on December 5th. Decorate your store front or home, based on this year's Parade of Lights theme "25 Days of Christmas". Spread the cheer by posting on social media and tagging Carson Valley Chamber of Commerce on Facebook. Winning categories will be:



- **Best Holiday Door** 
  - Most Creative
  - **People's Choice**
  - Best of Show



EΝ	TRY	NAME:	

CONTACT:	<b>BUSINESS</b> /	ORGANIZATION / INDIVIDUAL:	REE S

ADDRESS:\_\_\_\_\_\_STATE:\_\_\_\_ZIP:\_\_\_

PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF ENTRY:

PLEASE PRINT NAME:

WHO CAN ENTER: business, organizations, churches, clubs, school groups and individuals may enter.

Entries will be accepted from across Douglas County, but we encourage businesses along the parade route to participate to draw in spectators.

LOCATION OF ENTRY (ADDRESS):\_\_\_\_

#### **DECORATING REQUIREMENTS:**

Entries will be judged on "curb appeal"., decorations must able to be viewed from outside, i.e., windows, doors, etc.
Judging will occur after dark so lights and other illuminations are crucial to a winning display.

**JUDGING**: A panel of judges will examine all entries during the evening (after dark) hours on

December 5th, 2020.

#### **ANNOUNCEMENT OF WINNERS:**

Winners will be announced on the Carson Valley Chamber of Commerce Facebook page along with the Parade of Lights on the evening of December 5th.

#### RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

CARSON VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 1477 US HWY 395 N., SUITE A Gardnerville, NV 89410 (775) 782-8144 ALICIA@CARSONVALLEYNV.ORG

# All Entries will receive publicity in local media & social media

Good Luck and Have Fun Decorating!

Stronger Together Support Local!